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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 042 40.0 GER LIMBACH Anna F yes

2. 1 079 19.0 GER FUNKE Julika F yes

3. 1 084 18.0 GER KRUEGER Lea F yes

4. 1 121 11.8 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie F yes

5. 1 212 3.0 ITA FONDI Camilla F yes

6. 1 224 2.0 GER DERKUM Liska F yes

7. 1 270 0.8 ITA BALDINI Benedetta F yes

8. 1 271 0.8 RUS KOROLEVA Anna F yes

9. 1 301 0.3 GER BECKER Madeleine F yes

10. 2 022 46.0 RUS VANKOVA Anna F yes

11. 2 027 40.0 RUS SMIRNOVA Anna F yes

12. 2 030 37.0 BEL CORTEYN Jolien F yes

13. 3 001 70.0 RUS MOSEYKO Alina F yes

14. 3 003 38.0 RUS KOCHETOVA Anastasiya F yes

15. 3 009 30.0 SUI LEBEL Ariane F yes

16. 3 010 30.0 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra F yes

17. 3 029 12.0 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia F yes

18. 3 030 10.0 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte F yes

19. 3 031 9.0 AUT TEICHERT Lena F Non

20. 3 070 4.0 GER RUETGERS Lisa F yes

21. 3 083 4.0 BEL VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan F yes

22. 3 099 2.0 GER HORNAK Alina F yes

23. 3 104 2.0 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi F yes

24. 3 106 2.0 GER KUHN Shannen F Non

25. 3 107 2.0 BEL AELVOET Floriane F yes

26. 3 117 2.0 GER FOERSTER Evi F yes

27. 3 118 2.0 GER SINGER Paula F yes

28. 3 121 2.0 GER STAPF Vienna F yes

29. 3 122 2.0 GER WEILAND Kerstin F yes

30. 3 123 1.0 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna F yes

31. 3 124 1.0 GER MEMMLER Johanna F yes

32. 3 126 1.0 BEL CORTEYN Saartje F yes

33. 3 127 1.0 GER BOLTE Hannah F yes

34. 3 135 0.0 GER PETER Katharina F yes

35. 4 031 1.0 GER KURTH Emily F yes

T 9 000 GER WAGNER Katharina F yes

T 9 000 GER FISCHER Karen F yes

T 9 000 ITA PREARO Flaminia F yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DER LINDE Lisa F yes

T 9 000 ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara F yes

T 9 000 GER BRANDT Inga F yes

T 9 000 GER EHRESMANN Victoria F Non

T 9 000 NED CLAESSENS Mandy F yes

T 9 000 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea F yes

T 9 000 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla F yes

T 9 000 CZE VALSOVA Andrea F yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

T 9 000 ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice F yes

T 9 000 GER DRAEGER Annabel F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 306 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's Senior

3 1 64 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's U20

4 [2019] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Women's U23

5 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Women's Senior
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 042 40.0 GER LIMBACH Anna F yes

2. 1 079 19.0 GER FUNKE Julika F yes

3. 1 084 18.0 GER KRUEGER Lea F yes

4. 1 121 11.8 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie F yes

5. 1 212 3.0 ITA FONDI Camilla F yes

6. 1 224 2.0 GER DERKUM Liska F yes

7. 1 270 0.8 ITA BALDINI Benedetta F yes

8. 1 271 0.8 RUS KOROLEVA Anna F yes

9. 1 301 0.3 GER BECKER Madeleine F yes

10. 2 022 46.0 RUS VANKOVA Anna F yes

11. 2 027 40.0 RUS SMIRNOVA Anna F yes

12. 2 030 37.0 BEL CORTEYN Jolien F yes

13. 3 001 70.0 RUS MOSEYKO Alina F yes

14. 3 003 38.0 RUS KOCHETOVA Anastasiya F yes

15. 3 009 30.0 SUI LEBEL Ariane F yes

16. 3 010 30.0 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra F yes

17. 3 029 12.0 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia F yes

18. 3 030 10.0 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte F yes

19. 3 031 9.0 AUT TEICHERT Lena F Non

20. 3 070 4.0 GER RUETGERS Lisa F yes

21. 3 083 4.0 BEL VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan F yes

22. 3 099 2.0 GER HORNAK Alina F yes

23. 3 104 2.0 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi F yes

24. 3 106 2.0 GER KUHN Shannen F Non

25. 3 107 2.0 BEL AELVOET Floriane F yes

26. 3 117 2.0 GER FOERSTER Evi F yes

27. 3 118 2.0 GER SINGER Paula F yes

28. 3 121 2.0 GER STAPF Vienna F yes

29. 3 122 2.0 GER WEILAND Kerstin F yes

30. 3 123 1.0 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna F yes

31. 3 124 1.0 GER MEMMLER Johanna F yes

32. 3 126 1.0 BEL CORTEYN Saartje F yes

33. 3 127 1.0 GER BOLTE Hannah F yes

34. 3 135 0.0 GER PETER Katharina F yes

35. 4 031 1.0 GER KURTH Emily F yes

T 9 000 GER WAGNER Katharina F yes

T 9 000 GER FISCHER Karen F yes

T 9 000 ITA PREARO Flaminia F yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DER LINDE Lisa F yes

T 9 000 ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara F yes

T 9 000 GER BRANDT Inga F yes

T 9 000 GER EHRESMANN Victoria F Non

T 9 000 NED CLAESSENS Mandy F yes

T 9 000 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea F yes

T 9 000 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla F yes

T 9 000 CZE VALSOVA Andrea F yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

T 9 000 ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice F yes

T 9 000 GER DRAEGER Annabel F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 306 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's Senior

3 1 64 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's U20

4 [2019] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Women's U23

5 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Women's Senior



Grünwalder Wappen

Grünwald (GER)
10.11.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Bayerischer Fechterverband
e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
10.11.2019 14:27 1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions



Grünwalder Wappen

Grünwald (GER)
10.11.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Bayerischer Fechterverband
e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
10.11.2019 14:27 1 / 1

Format

Participants 45 Participants

1 Vorrunde
10.11. 09:00

45 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size
4 Pools 6 Pool size

40 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
11.11% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
10.11. 10:30

Table of 64 from 32 with repechage

40 Qualifiers

Table of 64 without repechage
Table of 32 with repechage
Fencer which have lost twice in DE are eliminated
Rematches in DE 32 will be avoid if possible.No decalage by nation or Club
Fencer which have lost twice in DE are eliminated
Seeding of repechage by indice after pool
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 306 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's Senior

3 1 64 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's U20

4 [2019] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Women's U23

5 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Women's Senior
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

ROSHCHIN Igor, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
STAPF Vienna GER 1 V 4 V 1 3 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
MEMMLER Johanna GER 2 2 1 4 2 3 V 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 3 V V V 3 2 V 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
GRAUDINS Gunilla GER 4 4 V 0 0 3 V 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
LEBEL Ariane SUI 5 V V V V 3 V 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
LIMBACH Anna GER 6 V V V V V V 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
VALSOVA Andrea CZE 7 0 4 4 1 0 2 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 3

BRANDT Florian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOSEYKO Alina RUS 1 V V V V 4 V 5 29 18 0.833 11 3.
WEILAND Kerstin GER 2 4 V 4 4 1 1 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
DRAEGER Annabel GER 3 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
PASTORELLI Emilia ITA 4 1 V V V V V 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
FISCHER Karen GER 5 4 V V 0 1 V 3 20 26 0.500 -6 4.
FUNKE Julika GER 6 V V V 2 V V 5 27 14 0.833 13 1.
CORTEYN Saartje BEL 7 3 V V 2 4 3 2 22 21 0.333 1 5.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 4

PANOV Aleksey, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KRUEGER Lea GER 1 V V 3 3 V V 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
SINGER Paula GER 2 0 1 1 2 3 V 1 12 29 0.167 -17 6.
PETER Katharina GER 3 3 V 0 1 V V 3 19 19 0.500 0 4.
KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 4 V V V 2 2 V 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
CORTEYN Jolien BEL 5 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice ITA 6 0 V 3 V 1 V 3 19 23 0.500 -4 5.
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 7 1 4 0 1 2 3 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 5

KREIS Alexander, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER 2 1 1 1 3 V 1 11 24 0.200 -13 5.
KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 3 4 V V V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
PREARO Flaminia ITA 4 4 V 4 V V 3 23 13 0.600 10 3.
RUETGERS Lisa GER 5 1 V 1 2 V 2 14 22 0.400 -8 4.
CLAESSENS Mandy NED 6 0 4 2 0 4 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 6

MÖLLER Tom, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BECKER Madeleine GER 1 4 V V V 3 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
FOERSTER Evi GER 2 V 1 V 4 1 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
KURTH Emily GER 3 4 V V 3 3 2 20 16 0.400 4 3.
BRANDT Inga GER 4 1 1 0 V 0 1 7 24 0.200 -17 6.
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 5 1 V V 4 3 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.
FONDI Camilla ITA 6 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

Pool 6 09:00 | Piste 7

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
DERKUM Liska GER 2 4 V V 1 V 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
WAGNER Katharina GER 3 1 1 2 V V 2 14 20 0.400 -6 5.
VANKOVA Anna RUS 4 2 3 V 4 V 2 19 17 0.400 2 4.
HORNAK Alina GER 5 3 V 4 V V 3 22 18 0.600 4 2.
AELVOET Floriane BEL 6 0 2 1 0 3 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.

Pool 7 09:00 | Piste 8

BONAH Luis, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BOLTE Hannah GER 1 4 3 4 1 4 0 16 25 0.000 -9 6.
KOROLEVA Anna RUS 2 V V V 3 V 4 23 16 0.800 7 2.
SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 3 V 2 V V 0 3 17 16 0.600 1 4.
VAN DER LINDE Lisa NED 4 V 2 1 2 0 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
LAUX Lea-Charlotte GER 5 V V 2 V 3 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
BALDINI Benedetta ITA 6 V 3 V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BEL CORTEYN Jolien 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 RUS SMIRNOVA Anna 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 ITA FONDI Camilla 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 GER LIMBACH Anna 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q

6 SUI LEBEL Ariane 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

7 GER FUNKE Julika 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

8 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

9 RUS MOSEYKO Alina 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

10 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

11 ITA BALDINI Benedetta 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

12 RUS KOROLEVA Anna 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

13 GER KRUEGER Lea 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

14 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

15 RUS KOCHETOVA Anastasiya 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

16 ITA PREARO Flaminia 3 5 23 13 0.600 10 Q

17 GER BECKER Madeleine 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

18 GER HORNAK Alina 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

19 GER DERKUM Liska 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

19 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

21 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 Q

22 GER STAPF Vienna 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

23 GER PETER Katharina 3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q

24 ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 Q

25 GER FISCHER Karen 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6 Q

26 GER KURTH Emily 2 5 20 16 0.400 4 Q

27 RUS VANKOVA Anna 2 5 19 17 0.400 2 Q

28 BEL VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

29 GER FOERSTER Evi 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

30 GER WAGNER Katharina 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

31 GER RUETGERS Lisa 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

32 BEL CORTEYN Saartje 2 6 22 21 0.333 1 Q

33 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

34 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 Q

35 NED VAN DER LINDE Lisa 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

36 GER BRANDT Inga 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17 Q

37 GER WEILAND Kerstin 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8 Q

38 GER MEMMLER Johanna 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

39 GER SINGER Paula 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 Q

40 GER BOLTE Hannah 0 5 16 25 0.000 -9 Q

41 NED CLAESSENS Mandy 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

42 CZE VALSOVA Andrea 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

42 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

44 BEL AELVOET Floriane 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

45 GER DRAEGER Annabel 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E
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Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BEL CORTEYN Jolien 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 ITA FONDI Camilla 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T2

4 RUS SMIRNOVA Anna 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T2

5 GER LIMBACH Anna 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

6 SUI LEBEL Ariane 5 6 28 11 0.833 17

7 GER FUNKE Julika 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

8 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

9 RUS MOSEYKO Alina 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

10 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

11 ITA BALDINI Benedetta 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

12 RUS KOROLEVA Anna 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

13 GER KRUEGER Lea 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

14 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

15 RUS KOCHETOVA Anastasiya 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

16 ITA PREARO Flaminia 3 5 23 13 0.600 10

17 GER BECKER Madeleine 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

18 GER HORNAK Alina 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

19 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

20 GER DERKUM Liska 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 T19

21 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi 3 5 17 16 0.600 1

22 GER STAPF Vienna 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

23 GER PETER Katharina 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

24 ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4

25 GER FISCHER Karen 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6

26 GER KURTH Emily 2 5 20 16 0.400 4

27 RUS VANKOVA Anna 2 5 19 17 0.400 2

28 BEL VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

29 GER FOERSTER Evi 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

30 GER WAGNER Katharina 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

31 GER RUETGERS Lisa 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

32 BEL CORTEYN Saartje 2 6 22 21 0.333 1

33 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

34 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13

35 NED VAN DER LINDE Lisa 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

36 GER BRANDT Inga 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17

37 GER WEILAND Kerstin 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8

38 GER MEMMLER Johanna 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12

39 GER SINGER Paula 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17

40 GER BOLTE Hannah 0 5 16 25 0.000 -9
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Winners ( B ) C | Winners ( C )
 

1 CORTEYN Jolien BEL  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 10:30

33 GRAUDINS Gunilla GER   8

32 CORTEYN Saartje BEL   V

  R: KREIS Alexander (GER)

 

17 BECKER Madeleine GER  

48 *** bye ***  

 

 

49 *** bye ***  

16 PREARO Flaminia ITA  

 

 

9 MOSEYKO Alina RUS  

56 *** bye ***  

 

 

41 *** bye ***  

24 DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice ITA  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 10:30

25 FISCHER Karen GER   V

40 BOLTE Hannah GER   9

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

 

57 *** bye ***  

8 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA  

 

Piste 1 Sun 10:50

CORTEYN Jolien BEL   V

CORTEYN Saartje BEL   6

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 10:50

BECKER Madeleine GER   14

PREARO Flaminia ITA   V

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 11:05

MOSEYKO Alina RUS   V

DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice ITA   7

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 11:05

FISCHER Karen GER   9

PASTORELLI Emilia ITA   V

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 11:30

CORTEYN Jolien BEL   5

PREARO Flaminia ITA   V

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 11:30

MOSEYKO Alina RUS   V

PASTORELLI Emilia ITA   9

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 12:25

PREARO Flaminia (16) ITA   V

MOSEYKO Alina (9) RUS   7

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Winners ( B ) C | Winners ( C )
 

5 LIMBACH Anna GER  

60 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

37 WEILAND Kerstin GER   7

28 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL   V

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

 

21 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER  

44 *** bye ***  

 

 

53 *** bye ***  

12 KOROLEVA Anna RUS  

 

 

13 KRUEGER Lea GER  

52 *** bye ***  

 

 

45 *** bye ***  

20 DERKUM Liska GER  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 10:30

29 FOERSTER Evi GER   V

36 BRANDT Inga GER   6

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

 

61 *** bye ***  

4 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS  

 

Piste 3 Sun 10:50

LIMBACH Anna GER   V

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL   6

R: BONAH Luis (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 10:50

SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER   11

KOROLEVA Anna RUS   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 11:05

KRUEGER Lea GER   V

DERKUM Liska GER   8

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 11:05

FOERSTER Evi GER   4

SMIRNOVA Anna RUS   V

R: BONAH Luis (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 11:30

LIMBACH Anna GER   V

KOROLEVA Anna RUS   7

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 11:30

KRUEGER Lea GER   V

SMIRNOVA Anna RUS   13

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 12:25

LIMBACH Anna GER   V

KRUEGER Lea (13) GER   8

R: ROSHCHIN Igor (UKR)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Winners ( B ) C | Winners ( C )
 

3 FONDI Camilla ITA  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

35 VAN DER LINDE Lisa NED   V

30 WAGNER Katharina GER   11

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

 

19 LAUX Lea-Charlotte GER  

46 *** bye ***  

 

 

51 *** bye ***  

14 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  

 

 

11 BALDINI Benedetta ITA  

54 *** bye ***  

 

 

43 *** bye ***  

22 STAPF Vienna GER  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 10:30

27 VANKOVA Anna RUS   V

38 MEMMLER Johanna GER   7

  R: BERTOLA Pietro (ITA)

 

59 *** bye ***  

6 LEBEL Ariane SUI  

 

Piste 5 Sun 10:50

FONDI Camilla ITA   V

VAN DER LINDE Lisa (35) NED   10

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 10:50

LAUX Lea-Charlotte GER   11

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS   V

R: BERTOLA Pietro (ITA)

Piste 5 Sun 11:05

BALDINI Benedetta ITA   V

STAPF Vienna GER   9

R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 11:05

VANKOVA Anna RUS   10

LEBEL Ariane SUI   V

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 11:30

FONDI Camilla ITA   12

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS   V

R: BONAH Luis (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 11:30

BALDINI Benedetta ITA   V

LEBEL Ariane SUI   14

R: ROSHCHIN Igor (UKR)

Piste 6 Sun 12:25

KLIMOVA Alexandra (14) RUS   11

BALDINI Benedetta (11) ITA   V

R: EIFLER Peter (GER)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Winners ( B ) C | Winners ( C )
 

7 FUNKE Julika GER  

58 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 10:30

39 SINGER Paula GER   8

26 KURTH Emily GER   V

  R: BERGER David (GER)

 

23 PETER Katharina GER  

42 *** bye ***  

 

 

55 *** bye ***  

10 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER  

 

 

15 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS  

50 *** bye ***  

 

 

47 *** bye ***  

18 HORNAK Alina GER  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 10:30

31 RUETGERS Lisa GER   V

34 KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER   11

  R: ROSHCHIN Igor (UKR)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA  

 

Piste 7 Sun 10:50

FUNKE Julika GER   V

KURTH Emily GER   7

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 10:50

PETER Katharina GER   5

KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER   V

R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 11:05

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS   13

HORNAK Alina GER   V

R: BERTOLA Pietro (ITA)

Piste 8 Sun 11:05

RUETGERS Lisa GER   4

PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA   V

R: ROSHCHIN Igor (UKR)

Piste 7 Sun 11:30

FUNKE Julika GER   V

KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER   13

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 11:30

HORNAK Alina (18) GER   4

PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA   V

R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 12:25

FUNKE Julika GER   11

PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA   V

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)
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G | Eliminated 9-12 F | Eliminated 13-16 E | Eliminated 17-24 D | Eliminated 25-32

Piste 10 Sun 13:05

FUNKE Julika (7) GER   V

LAUX Lea-Charlotte (19) GER   8

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 13:05

LEBEL Ariane (6) SUI   14

KLIMOVA Alexandra (14) RUS   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 13:05

KRUEGER Lea (13) GER   V

FONDI Camilla (3) ITA   13

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 13:05

KINDLER Ann-Sophie (10) GER   V

MOSEYKO Alina (9) RUS   13

R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 12:40

CORTEYN Jolien BEL   8

LAUX Lea-Charlotte (19) GER   V

R: BONAH Luis (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 12:40

PETER Katharina (23) GER   11

LEBEL Ariane (6) SUI   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 12:40

SMIRNOVA Anna (4) RUS   12

KINDLER Ann-Sophie (10) GER   V

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 12:40

KOROLEVA Anna (12) RUS   5

FONDI Camilla (3) ITA   V

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 12:10

1 CORTEYN Jolien BEL   V

16 RUETGERS Lisa (31) GER   8

  R: BONAH Luis (GER)

  Piste 10 Sun 12:10

9 LAUX Lea-Charlotte (19) GER   V

8 HORNAK Alina (18) GER   11

  R: BERTOLA Pietro (ITA)

  Piste 3 Sun 12:10

5 PASTORELLI Emilia (8) ITA   12

12 PETER Katharina (23) GER   V

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 12:10

13 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan (28) BEL   11

4 LEBEL Ariane (6) SUI   V

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 12:10

3 SMIRNOVA Anna (4) RUS   V

14 VANKOVA Anna (27) RUS   14

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 6 Sun 12:10

11 DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice (24) ITA   9

6 KINDLER Ann-Sophie (10) GER   V

  R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:10

7 KOROLEVA Anna (12) RUS   V

10 DERKUM Liska (20) GER   13

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 12:10

15 CORTEYN Saartje (32) BEL   5

2 FONDI Camilla (3) ITA   V

  R: BERGER David (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:45

1 CORTEYN Saartje (32) BEL   V

16 BECKER Madeleine (17) GER   12

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 10 Sun 11:45

9 DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice (24) ITA   V

8 FISCHER Karen (25) GER   6

  R: BONAH Luis (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:45

5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan (28) BEL   V

12 SCHILLINGER Ylvi (21) GER   12

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:45

13 DERKUM Liska (20) GER   V

4 FOERSTER Evi (29) GER   8

  R: ROSHCHIN Igor (UKR)

  Piste 5 Sun 11:45

3 VAN DER LINDE Lisa (35) NED   12

14 LAUX Lea-Charlotte (19) GER   V

  R: BERTOLA Pietro (ITA)

  Piste 6 Sun 11:45

11 STAPF Vienna (22) GER   10

6 VANKOVA Anna (27) RUS   V

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:45

7 KURTH Emily (26) GER   9

10 PETER Katharina (23) GER   V

  R: BERGER David (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:45

15 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS   8

2 RUETGERS Lisa (31) GER   V

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 10 Sun 13:30

1 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara (2) ITA   V

8 KLIMOVA Alexandra (14) RUS   13

  R: BERGER David (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:30

5 FUNKE Julika (7) GER   12

4 PREARO Flaminia (16) ITA   V

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 6 Sun 13:30

3 BALDINI Benedetta (11) ITA   V

6 KINDLER Ann-Sophie (10) GER   13

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 13:30

7 KRUEGER Lea (13) GER   10

2 LIMBACH Anna (5) GER   V

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 14:00

PAGANO FUSCO Chiara (2) ITA   6

PREARO Flaminia (16) ITA   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 14:15

BALDINI Benedetta (11) ITA   V

LIMBACH Anna (5) GER   14

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 14:45

PREARO Flaminia (16) ITA   14

BALDINI Benedetta (11) ITA   V

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)
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Seeding list Eliminated 17-24

Place Nation Name
Initial
ranking

Half changed  

1 BEL CORTEYN Jolien 1 U

2 ITA FONDI Camilla 3 U

3 RUS SMIRNOVA Anna 4 U

4 SUI LEBEL Ariane 6 U

5 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia 8 U

6 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 10 U

7 RUS KOROLEVA Anna 12 U

8 GER HORNAK Alina 18 U

9 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte 19 L

10 GER DERKUM Liska 20 L

11 GER PETER Katharina 23 L 12

12 ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice 24 L 11

13 RUS VANKOVA Anna 27 L 14

14 BEL VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 28 L 13

15 GER RUETGERS Lisa 31 L 16

16 BEL CORTEYN Saartje 32 L 15
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Seeding list Eliminated 9-12

Place Nation Name
Initial
ranking

Half changed  

1 GER FUNKE Julika 7 U

2 RUS MOSEYKO Alina 9 U

3 GER KRUEGER Lea 13 U

4 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra 14 U

5 ITA FONDI Camilla 3 L 6

6 SUI LEBEL Ariane 6 L 5

7 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 10 L

8 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte 19 L
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Seeding list Table of 8

Place Nation Name
Initial
ranking

Half changed  

1 ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara 2 U

2 GER LIMBACH Anna 5 U

3 ITA BALDINI Benedetta 11 U

4 ITA PREARO Flaminia 16 U

5 GER FUNKE Julika 7 L

6 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 10 L

7 GER KRUEGER Lea 13 L

8 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra 14 L
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA BALDINI Benedetta 1993

2 ITA PREARO Flaminia 1996

3 ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara 1999

3 GER LIMBACH Anna 1989

Table of 8

5 GER FUNKE Julika 2000

6 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996

7 GER KRUEGER Lea 1996

8 RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra 1998

Eliminated 9-12

9 ITA FONDI Camilla 1994

10 SUI LEBEL Ariane 2000

11 RUS MOSEYKO Alina 1997

12 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotte 1998

Eliminated 13-16

13 BEL CORTEYN Jolien 2001

14 RUS SMIRNOVA Anna 2000

15 RUS KOROLEVA Anna 1999

16 GER PETER Katharina 1999

Eliminated 17-24

17 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia 1997

18 GER HORNAK Alina 2003

19 GER DERKUM Liska 1998

20 ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice 1999

21 RUS VANKOVA Anna 2000

22 BEL VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 2001

23 GER RUETGERS Lisa 2000

24 BEL CORTEYN Saartje 2000

Eliminated 25-32

25 RUS KOCHETOVA Anastasiya 1997

26 GER BECKER Madeleine 2000

27 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi 2002

28 GER STAPF Vienna 2001

29 GER FISCHER Karen 1990

30 GER KURTH Emily 2001

31 GER FOERSTER Evi 2000

32 NED VAN DER LINDE Lisa 1996

Table of 64

33 GER WAGNER Katharina 1998

34 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla 1970

35 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna 2002

36 GER BRANDT Inga 1981

37 GER WEILAND Kerstin 2002

38 GER MEMMLER Johanna 2002

39 GER SINGER Paula 2000

40 GER BOLTE Hannah 2000
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Place Nation Name yob

Vorrunde

41 NED CLAESSENS Mandy 1999

42 CZE VALSOVA Andrea 1994

42 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea 1968

44 BEL AELVOET Floriane 2001

45 GER DRAEGER Annabel 1993
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B D E C F G H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER B BERGER David 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

CN BONAH Luis 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

CN BRANDT Florian 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

CN CN B EIFLER Peter 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

CN B ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 0 0

KREIS Alexander 1 1 2 0 0

CN CN B MÖLLER Tom 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

B PANOV Aleksey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 0 0

B CN B SCHIFFERS Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 0 0

ITA BERTOLA Pietro 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

UKR ROSHCHIN Igor 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA BALDINI Benedetta 1993

Silver ITA PREARO Flaminia 1996

Bronze ITA PAGANO FUSCO Chiara 1999

Bronze GER LIMBACH Anna 1989


